

Book 2014 Page 935 Type 03 002 Pages 1 Date 4/22/2014 Time 11:00 AM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00

X I NDX **ANNO** SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY 10WA

CHEK

Preparer: Paul M. Thielk	king, 8230 Hickman, Des Moines, I ing, 8230 Hickman, Des Moines, IA	A 50325, (515) 276-5387
Taxpayer: Richard McMi	chael, 3110 Valley View Ave., Trui	
STATE SA	QUIT CLAIM DE	ED
SOCIATION Eor the consideration	·	
I OI THE CONSIDERALI		Dollar(s) and other valuable consideratio
Richard McMichael and	Patricia McMichael, husband and	
0 '' 01 ' - 4 D' 4 - 4 M (-)	Miles I and Decision Manager	do here
		usband and wife, as joint tenants with ful all o
right, title, interest, estate, o Lot Five (5) in Block Th	d not as tenants in common claim and demand in the following real ree (3) of Atkinson's First Addition	
Iowa		
	ording to lowa Code 428A.2(11).	
Each of the unders the real estate. Words singular or plural number, a Dated:	igned hereby relinquishes all rights of	vledgment hereof, shall be construed as in taccording to the context.
Each of the unders of the real estate. Words singular or plural number, a Dated:	igned hereby relinquishes all rights of and phrases herein, including acknowind as masculine or feminine gender, a	vledgment hereof, shall be construed as in taccording to the context. Patricia Memichae
Each of the unders of the real estate. Words singular or plural number, a Dated: Mfril	igned hereby relinquishes all rights of and phrases herein, including acknown as masculine or feminine gender, a	viedgment hereof, shall be construed as in the according to the context. Patricis McMichael (Grant
Each of the unders of the real estate. Words singular or plural number, a Dated: Mfril	igned hereby relinquishes all rights of and phrases herein, including acknowledges as masculine or feminine gender, and as masculine or feminine gender, and as masculine or feminine gender, and a subject to the control of the contr	Patricia McMichael (Grant
Each of the unders o the real estate. Words singular or plural number, a Dated: Mril What M Richard McMichael	igned hereby relinquishes all rights of and phrases herein, including acknown as masculine or feminine gender, a 15,3014 (Grantor)	Patricia McMichael (Grant
o the real estate. Words singular or plural number, a Dated:	igned hereby relinquishes all rights of and phrases herein, including acknown as masculine or feminine gender, a 15,3014 (Grantor)	Patricia McMichael (Grant (Grant OLK of April , 2014, by wife
Each of the unders of the real estate. Words singular or plural number, a Dated: Miritary Miri	igned hereby relinquishes all rights of and phrases herein, including acknown as masculine or feminine gender, a series of the control of the	Patricia McMichael (Grant OLK of April 2014, by